Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519248EN   page 1
March 31, 2025 5:01 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Fully luminous luminaire for use in high abuse,
medical, wet location, and sterile applications
•	 NSF listed for use in food service/food processing applications – easy cleaning and wipe-down

March 31, 2025 5:01 PM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  FSP-24-64-40-CP125
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  FSP-22-32-35-CP250-HS
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  FSP-22-64-35-CP125-MHC
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:   QS-FSP-14-42-35-CA125                                                                  Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic Preferences (1) Fixture Size Output CCT (2) Outer Lens Driver Type Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
FSP
QS-FSP=
Quick Spec
(12)
14=1x4
22=2x2
24=2x4
1x4
42=4200
Lumens
30HE=3000
Lumens
2x2
21=2100
Lumens
25HE=2500
Lumens
32=3200
Lumens
42=4200
Lumens
2x4
31=3100
Lumens
38HE=3800
Lumens
47=4700
Lumens
64=6400
Lumens
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
CA080=Clear Acrylic
(0.080" thickness)
CA125=Clear Acrylic
(0.125” thickness)
CP125=Clear
Polycarbonate (0.125"
thickness)
CP187=Clear
Polycarbonate (0.187"
thickness)